DJM Riesenbeck 2024
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15.09.24, 10:37

Pony - Endstand - GESAMTWERTUNG

Pferd

Diamantini EA WE
Mister Prime Time
Dacapo B NRW
Morgensterns Delicius
NK Cyrill

Peach 15

Dobbi Dobsen

DSP Der kleine Champion
Assenmachers Gentleman
Notre Petit 4

Constantini 2

Mr. Paul

Beauty W 3

Der kleine Sunnyboy WE
Melli's Diamond

Sisters Dream

DSP Tl Daily Challenge
Mister Dornik

Dimacci D

Movie's Starlight

Mon Ami Golden Knight

Glitzerfee 2

Steendieks Morgenstern

Dalai

Da Vinci HS
Golden Doriano B

Golden Surprise 5

DJM Riesenbeck
Rang Nation  Teilnehmer
1 Leni-Sophie Gosmann
2 G Mmadlin Tillmann
3 ) Hanna Sofie Clauberg
4 = Feodora von Roeder
5 G  MiaSteinbusch
6 ) Victoria Winkmann
7 Lilli von Helldorff
8 =] Maya Victoria Irene Wachter Nasdaq FH
9 Hannah Charlotte Isbruch
10 Mats Buck
11 ®E™  Dllegra Elisabeth Hiittig
12 =a Zoe Marie Hachmeier
13 E&J Anna Kotschofsky
14 = Nora Feldmann
15 ] Laura Kohoutek
16 4 Romy Weber
17 Maximilia Osterhoff
18 »'  RosaDuong
19 = Marietta Elisa Appel
20 - Roxy Wein
21 = Julia Schnickmann
22 Katharina Haverkamp
23 K Jolina-Amrei Hohmann
24 * Ava Miiller
25 Leni Thalmann
26 [Zl  Philine Katoh
27 A |  Philine Otten
28 Clara Marie Schmitz

Valentino 369

74.103

75.410

73.592

72.000

71.154

71.103

72.000

69.513

69.949

69.051

69.282

70.718

68.513

69.333

68.846

70.718

68.205

69.513

67.590

68.026

66.026

66.436

67.744

67.718

67.538

65.769

65.744

66.821

75.024

73.634

73.659

73.610

71.658

71.683

72.951

70.951

71.610

70.220

70.805

70.049

70.756

69.780

70.073

67.707

69.829

68.122

68.951

68.293

69.829

69.244

67.683

67.122

67.097

67.683

67.585

66.220

77.525

75.975

75.575

74.775

73.200

71.800

69.300

73.700

72.475

71.125

66.575

63.850

Gesamt

= 226.652

=225.019

=222.826

= 220.385

=216.012

= 214.586

=214.251

=214.164

=214.034

=210.396

= 206.662

= 204.617

= 139.269

=139.113

=138.919

=138.425

= 138.034

=137.635

=136.541

=136.319

= 135.855

= 135.680

= 135.427

= 134.840

= 134.635

=133.452

=133.329

=133.041
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DJM Riesenbeck 2024 (intern)

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Lasse Hanndver
Emily Schirrmacher
Karolin Hofer
Julina Hiitte

Elena Fickinger
Anna Hansmann
Sophie Levien
Therese Billig

Jil Kogler

PAV Nobility

Carlo 440

HET Geronimo
Steendieks D'Artagnan
Daruby T

My Cosmostar

Carlo Carlucci 6
Goldmarie P

Kastanienhof Crimson Gold 2

67.795

65.590

66.179

64.897

64.436

66.795

70.385

68.718

67.462

64.805

66.317

64.902

65.927

65.536

60.976

15.09.24, 10:37

= 132.600

=131.907

=131.081

= 130.824

=129.972

=127.771

=70.385

=68.718

=67.462
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